SINGAPORE

-
JTLEUCLTL

Diagram / Parts List

M3600

Router

2026/01



(SG) M3600 / Router

Je a

g 8 & 8 8 & O &MEE@
/@/W/V/&/ﬁ 58

57

(1/1)




SG | SINGAPORE
M3600 / Router
Item |Sub |Parts No. Parts Description Qty | I/C| E/CNo. | Close No. |Remark
001 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 2
002 454025-0 Top cover 1
003A 143576-5 Motor housing complete 1
003B 143591-9 Motor housing complete 1
C10 |643564-7 Brush holder 2
C20 |1816811-1 Scale label 1
005 596379-0 Field assembly 240V 1
C10 |654237-7 Ring terminal 2 B6979
C11 |654451-5 Ring terminal 2 | O | B6979
C20 |654502-4 Non-insulated splice 2 B6826
C21 |654486-6 Non-insulated splice 2 | > | B6826
C11 |654451-5 Ring terminal 2
C21 |654486-6 Non-insulated splice 2
006 418486-8 Baffle plate 1
007 211381-9 Ball bearing 62977 1
008 681666-1 Resin washer 1
009 517884-4 Armature assembly 240V 1
D10 INC.7,8,10
010 240069-4 Fan 83 1
011 285711-0 Bearing retainer 50 1
012 211335-6 Ball bearing 600477 1
013A 187514-7 Grip L set 1
013B 183C93-1 Grip L set 1
015 141868-6 Motor bracket complete 1
016 911268-2 Pan head screw M5X45 WR 4
017 233397-4 Compression spring 11 1
018 324424-9 Half nut 1
019 763629-0 Collet nut 1
020 763622-4 Collet cone 12.7 1
021 911353-1 Pan head screw M6X30 WR 2
022A 187517-1 Grip R set 1
022B 183C94-9 Grip R set 1
024 265099-4 Pan head screw M4X14 1
025 454033-1 Lock lever 1
026 266335-1 Set bolt M8X16 1
027 231670-6 Torsion spring 16 1
028 286270-7 Cap 11 1
029 256482-6 Shoulder pin 6 1
030 233396-6 Compression spring 7 1
031 265759-8 Thumb screw M10X80 1
032 265135-6 Countersunk head screw M4X10 2
033 266328-8 Binding head tapping screw 5X80 2
034 643700-5 Holder cap 7-18 2
035 191953-5 Carbon brush set CB-203 1 Y09370
035-1 194991-6 Carbon brush set CB203 11 O | Y09370
036A 682540-6 Cord guard 9.3-90 1 DU346
036B 682574-9 Cord guard 10 1 DU346
036-1 682585-4 Cord guard 10 1] < | DU346
037A 692516-5 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1 B3557
037-1A 692706-0 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1] O | B3557 C3347
037-1B 692516-5 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1
037-2A 692516-5 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1] 0 | C3347
038A 687124-5 Strain relief 1
038B 687140-7 Strain relief 1
039 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 2
041A 651425-7 Switch STL115ADT 1 C2203
041-1A 651066-9 Switch ST115A-TB-S1 1] 0 | C2203
041-1B 651066-9 Switch ST115A-TB-S1 1
043 418484-2 Nylon nut M10 1
044 153764-6 Knob 50 complete 1
045 317747-2 Bearing box 1
046 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 2
047 851Y27-1 Name plate M3600 1
048 454027-6 Switch cover 1
049 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 2

A:M3600G(H)
B:M3600B(H)

Interchange

O:Yes

X:No

<: the new part can be substituted for the current.
> the current part can be substituted for the new.
S :Interchangeable as a set.




SG | SINGAPORE

M3600 / Router

Item |Sub |Parts No. Parts Description Qty | I/C| E/CNo. | Close No. |Remark
050 418492-3 Pole 1

051 233456-4 Compression spring 11 2

052 141867-8 Base complete 1

053 454032-3 Chip deflector 1

055 265135-6 Countersunk head screw M4X10 4

056 265133-0 Binding head screw M5X10 2

057 454026-8 Base plate 1

058 324425-7 Lock pin 1

059 317748-0 Stopper 1

060 252137-1 Hex. nut M5-8 1 D0423
061 233398-2 Compression spring 12 1

062 265516-4 Hex. head bolt M5X28 1 D0423
062-1 265587-1 Hex. head bolt M5X20 1] S | D0423

063 251470-8 Slotted flat head shoulder screw M6 1

064 252137-1 Hex. nut M5-8 1 D0423
065 265517-2 Hex. head bolt M5X40 1 D0423
065-1 265587-1 Hex. head bolt M5X20 1| S | D0423

066 252137-1 Hex. nut M5-8 1 D0423
067 265515-6 Hex. head bolt M5X16 1 D0423
067-1 265586-3 Hex. head bolt M5X14 1] S | D0423

068 233396-6 Compression spring 7 2

069 265761-1 Thumb screw M5X16 2

070 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X18 4

A01 122699-2 Trimmer guide assembly 1

A02 122700-3 Guide holder assembly 1

AO03 193894-1 Dust cover set 1

A04 345387-6 Templet guide 16 1

A05 763809-8 Collet sleeve 6.35 1

A06 763810-3 Collet sleeve 9.53 1

A07 781034-9 Wrench 8-24 1

A08 342428-9 Straight guide 1

A09 733237-1 Straight bit 12E 1 DC661
A09-1 191Y81-6 Straight bit 12E set 1] O | DC661

A:M3600G(H)
B:M3600B(H)

Interchange
O:Yes
X:No

<: the new part can be substituted for the current.
> the current part can be substituted for the new.

S :Interchangeable as a set.




